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Top 100 U.S. Magazines by Circulation

Namel!

AARP The Magazine

AARP Bulletin

The Costco
Connection

Better Homes And
Gardens

Reader's Digest

National Geographic

Good Housekeeping

Game Informer

Woman's Day

Family Circle
Ladies' Home
Journal

People
Time

Taste of Home

Sports lllustrated

Cosmopolitan
Prevention

Southern Living

Via

Maxim

Remedy/Remedy MD

AAA Living

O, The Oprah
Magazine

The American
Legion Magazine

Glamour

Circulation'®™ Founded!

23,721,626
23,574,328

8,196,081

7,644,011

6,112,811

4,493,110
4,427,964
4,364,170

3,919,488
3,849,673
3,831,072

3,553,420
3,312,484

3,257,200

3,212,278
3,046,229
2,927,638

2,841,894

2,740,176

2,549,893
2,517,659

2,460,455

2,415,336

2,346,264
2,320,325

1958
1960

1922

1922

1888
1885
1991

1931
1932
1883

1974
1923

1993

1954
1886
1950

1966

1997

2000

1926
1939

Publisher!

AARP
AARP

Costco

Meredith

The Reader's Digest
Association

National Geographic Society

Hearst

GameStop
Hachette Filipacchi Media
U.S. (Lagardére)

Meredith

Meredith

Time Inc. (Time Warner)

Time Inc. (Time Warner)

The Reader's Digest
Association

Time Inc. (Time Warner)

Hearst
Rodale
Southern Progress

Corporation/Time Inc. (Time
Warner)

American Automobile
Association

Alpha Media Group
MediZine

American Automobile
Association

Hearst

American Legion

Condé Nast Publications
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Parenting
Redbook

Parents

FamilyFun
TV Guide

ESPN The Magazine

AAA World
Martha Stewart
Living
Smithsonian

Seventeen

Guideposts
Real Simple
Us Weekly
Money

Men's Health
Entertainment
Weekly

American Rifleman

Cooking Light

InStyle
Every Day with
Rachael Ray

Golf Digest

Birds & Blooms

Shape

Playboy
Country Living

Bon Appétit

Newsweek

Women's Health

Self

2,229,253
2,226,356
2,202,324
2,117,635
2,093,124
2,073,813

2,072,502

2,057,960

2,054,696
2,048,781
2,026,433
2,014,781
1,952,885
1,928,179
1,917,411

1,798,643
1,794,633

1,783,139

1,760,365
1,709,636

1,676,792

1,655,052

1,650,752
1,628,567
1,614,398

1,611,930

1,610,632

1,588,260
1,519,016

1987
1903
1926
1991
1953
1998

1990

1970
1944
1945
2000
1977
1972
1987

1990
1887

1987

1994
2005

1950

1995

1981
1953
1978

1956

1933

2005
1979

(Advance Publications)

Bonnier

Hearst

Meredith

The Walt Disney Company

OpenGate Capital
ESPN

American Automobile
Association

Martha Stewart Living
Omnimedia

Smithsonian Institution

Hearst

Guideposts

Time Inc. (Time Warner)
Wenner Media

Time Inc. (Time Warner)
Rodale

Time Inc. (Time Warner)

National Rifle Association

Southern Progress
Corporation/Time Inc. (Time
Warner)

Time Inc. (Time Warner)
The Reader's Digest
Association

Condé Nast Publications
(Advance Publications)

The Reader's Digest
Association

American Media

Playbovy Enterprises

Hearst

Condé Nast Publications
(Advance Publications)
The Newsweek Daily Beast
Company

Rodale

Condé Nast Publications




55
56
57

58

59
60
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62

63
64
65
66

67

68
69

70

71

72

73

74
75

76

77
78
79

80

Fitness

Golf Magazine

Rolling Stone
Food Network

Magazine

Health

Woman's World
VEW Magazine

Car and Driver

Weight Watchers
Popular Science

More
First

Sunset

Field & Stream
Popular Mechanics

Vogue
Country

Vanity Fair

Reminisce

Where
Boys' Life
The Family

Handyman
LLS News&WHorld

Report
Motor Trend

Lucky

WebMD the
Magazine

1,515,065
1,455,190
1,453,158

1,399,894

1,391,627
1,366,748
1,362,177
1,326,350

1,313,239
1,312,175
1,307,215
1,278,380

1,265,934

1,260,769
1,219,094

1,215,027

1,200,104

1,198,618

1,186,338

1,182,466
1,166,871

1,142,799

1,129,618
1,122,273
1,107,075

1,102,120

1960
1967

2009

1981

1981

1955

1968
1872
1998
1989

1898

1895
1902

1892

1987

1983

1991

1911
1951

1933
1949
2000

(Advance Publications)
Meredith

Time Inc. (Time Warner)
Wenner Media

Hearst

Southern Progress
Corporation/Time Inc. (Time
Warner)

Bauer
Veterans of Foreien Wars

Hachette Filipacchi Media
U.S. (Lagardére)

Weight Watchers
Bonnier
Meredith

Bauer

Southern Progress
Corporation/Time Inc. (Time
Warner)

Bonnier

Hearst

Condé Nast Publications
(Advance Publications)
The Reader's Digest
Association

Condé Nast Publications
(Advance Publications)

The Reader's Digest
Association

Morris Communications

Boy Scouts of America

The Reader's Digest
Association

U.S. News & World Report

Source Interlink

Condé Nast Publications
(Advance Publications)

The Magazine Group



81
82
&3
84

85
86

87

88

&9

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100

Food & Family
Allure

Essence
American Hunter

Evervday Food

The New Yorker

Teen Vogue

ESPN RISE

Scouting

Marie Claire
Traditional Home
This Old House

Travel + Leisure

Midwest Living
Where GuestBook
Food & Wine

GO

Star

1,098,858
1,095,702
1,084,503
1,082,873

1,066,482
1,059,317

1,058,821

1,034,602

1,026,053

1,012,586
1,011,593
1,007,712
1,001,765
992,621
973,821
966,784
964,011
961,050

947,519
946,480

2004
1981
2000
1991
1968

1990

1925

2003

1997
1913
1994
1989
1995
1937
1987
1937
1978

1957
1974

Time Inc. (Time Warner)

Hachette Filipacchi Media
U.S. (Lagardére)

Kraft Foods/Meredith

Condé Nast Publications
(Advance Publications)

Time Inc. (Time Warner)

National Rifle Association
Martha Stewart Living
Omnimedia

Condé¢ Nast Publications
(Advance Publications)
Condé Nast Publications
(Advance Publications)
ESPN

Boy Scouts of America

Hearst
Meredith
Time Inc. (Time Warner)

American Express
Meredith
Morris Communications

American Express

Cond¢ Nast Publications
(Advance Publications)

American Media




